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25275MC COOK, NEBRASKA

MC COOK BEN NELSON RGNL

AL-5301 (FAA)

MC COOK BEN NELSON RGNL

40°12'N-100°36'W RNAV (GPS) RWY 22

(MCK)MC COOK, NEBRASKA

Orig-E  09SEP21

MIRL Rwys 4-22 and 12-30
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NA when using Imperial Muni altimeter setting.  Circling NA to Rwys 17 and 35.

increase all MDA 220 feet, increase S-22 and Circling Cat C visibility     mile.  VDP 

When local altimeter setting not received, use Imperial Muni altimeter setting and 

RNP APCH-GPS.
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